School

Elementary Schools

111
102
105
107
110
147
150
108
104
120
145
112
114
116
146
143
121
103
123
144
122
124
148
128

Arrowhead Elementary
Bloomington Elementary
Bloomington Hills Elementary
Coral Canyon Elementary
Coral Cliffs Elementary
Crimson View Elementary
Desert Canyons Elementary
Diamond Valley Elementary
Enterprise Elementary
Heritage Elementary
Horizon Elementary
Hurricane Elementary

La Verkin Elementary
Legacy Elementary

Little Valley Elementary
Majestic Fields Elementary
Panorama Elementary
Paradise Canyon Elementary
Red Mountain Elementary
Riverside Elementary
Sandstone Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
South Mesa Elementary
Springdale Elementary

Kinder
garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total

64
82
92
94
24
67
107
52
50
77
78
120
56
100
75
95
68
60
65
79
79
77
82
11

1st

79
86
76
84
18
80
108
67
50
84
108
123
59
98
80
115
69
80
68
83
88
73
102

2nd

88
110
71
102
19
76
108
67
61
76
84
109
60
93
100
130
83
78
75
M
87
72
97

3rd

99
99
81
86
25
95
90
74
56
67
94
127
60
111
111
107
78
66
77
103
78
76
106
11

4th

90
111
87
87
15
109
102
60
75
77
104
108
64
86
114
152
78
81
80
104
81
84
102

5th

94
106
85
70
15
102
89
68
75
78
113
132
56
89
144
122
76
77
59
126
83
76
105

6th

62

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

514
594
492
523
116
529
604
388
429
459
581
719
355
577
624
721
452
442
424
606
496
458
594
51



Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th

School garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total
130 Sunset Elementary 67 84 77 68 78 80 454
134 Three Falls Elementary 76 101 103 110 96 111 597
140 Washington Elementary 66 65 76 72 77 70 426
118 Water Canyon School 26 38 21 31 34 23 32 205
Total Elementary School 1,989 2,175 2,240 2,258 2,341 2,333 94 13,430
Intermediate Schools
320 Fossil Ridge Intermediate 338 352 690
308 Hurricane Intermediate 382 363 745
325 Lava Ridge Intermediate 351 415 766
303 Sunrise Ridge Intermediate 385 447 832
304 Tonaquint Intermediate 324 385 709
302 Washington Fields Intermediate 437 430 867
Total Intermediate School 2,217 2,392 4,609
Middle Schools
405 Crimson Cliffs Middle 460 467 927
403 Desert Hills Middle 458 424 882
404 Dixie Middle 432 415 847
408 Hurricane Middle 413 391 804
420 Pine View Middle 383 353 736
425 Snow Canyon Middle 401 419 820
Total Middle School 2,547 2,469 5,016
High Schools
518 Water Canyon High 42 46 56 57 60 41 302
770 Career Tech High 214 187 78 18 497

705 Crimson Cliffs High 465 469 459 1393



Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th

School garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total
703 Desert Hills High 412 428 381 1221
704 Dixie High 426 435 362 1223
712 Enterprise High 100 90 99 96 82 97 564
716 Hurricane High 407 401 372 1180
718 Millcreek High 1 46 86 133
720 Pine View High 407 370 365 1142
725 Snow Canyon High 455 440 395 1290
Total High School 142 136 369 2913 2,809 2,576 8,945
Preschool, Post High, UOS In-District
920 Preschool 942
240 Post High 95
200 UOS K-8 In-District 123
500 UOS 6-12 In-District 461
Total Preschool. Post High, UOS In-District 1,621

Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th WCSD
garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total

Other
220 ChildFind 94
711 SUCCESS Academy 317
Total Other 411
Utah Online Out of District
200 UOS K-8 Out of District FT 178
UOS K-8 Out of District PT or Private School 3248

500 UOS 6-12 Out of District FT 817



Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th

School garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total
UOS 6-12 Out of District PT 2241
Total Utah Online Out of District 6,484



